w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information.
RS160719
DIMMING
EMERGENCY
PHOTOMETRIC TESTS
LUMENS

3513
4684
BAFFLE FINISH: W-WHITE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631W- XX
RING FINISH:
BAFFLE FINISH: BZ-BRONZE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631BZ- XX
RING FINISH:
BAFFLE FINISH: P-BLACK (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631P- XX
RING FINISH:
BAFFLE FINISH: SN-SATIN NICKEL (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631SN- XX
RING FINISH:
BAFFLE FINISH: CP-COPPER (ORDERING INFORMATION) L631CP- XX
RING FINISH:
L631W-WH - PHENOLIC STEPPED BAFFLE
L631BZ-BZ - METAL STEPPED BAFFLE
L631SN-SN - METAL STEPPED BAFFLE
L631CP-CP - METAL STEPPED BAFFLE
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
L631BZ-BK L631BZ-WH L631BZ-CH L631BZ-PB L631BZ-SN L631BZ-CP L631BZ-BZ
L631CP-BK L631CP-WH L631CP-CH L631CP-PB L631CP-SN L631CP-CP L631CP-BZ
L631SN-BK L631SN-WH L631SN-CH L631SN-PB L631SN-SN L631SN-CP L631SN-BZ
L631P-BK L631P-WH L631P-CH L631P-PB L631P-SN L631P-CP L631P-BZ
L631W-BK L631W-WH L631W-CH L631W-PB L631W-SN L631W-CP L631W-BZ
Photometric Multiplier .75
Photometric Multiplier .92
Photometric Multiplier .87
Photometric Multiplier .85
Photometric Multiplier 1.0
L631P-BK - PHENOLIC STEPPED BAFFLE
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ

6” New Construction IC LED Housing
364
REFLECTOR FINISH: CL-CLEAR (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607CL- XX
RING FINISH:
L607CL-WH - REFLECTOR
REFLECTOR FINISH: CP-COPPER (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607CP- XX
RING FINISH:
L607CP-CP - REFLECTOR
REFLECTOR FINISH: MB-BLACK (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607MB- XX
RING FINISH:
L607MB-WH - REFLECTOR
REFLECTOR FINISH: RG-GOLD (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607RG- XX
RING FINISH:
L607RG-WH - REFLECTOR
REFLECTOR FINISH: W-WHITE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607W- XX
RING FINISH:
L607W-WH - REFLECTOR
L607CP-BK L607CP-WH L607CP-CH L607CP-PB L607CP-SN L607CP-CP L607CP-BZ
L607W-BK L607W-WH L607W-CH L607W-PB L607W-SN L607W-CP L607W-BZ
L607RG-BK L607RG-WH L607RG-CH L607RG-PB L607RG-SN L607RG-CP L607RG-BZ
L607MB-BK L607MB-WH L607MB-CH L607MB-PB L607MB-SN L607MB-CP L607MB-BZ
L607CL-BK L607CL-WH L607CL-CH L607CL-PB L607CL-SN L607CL-CP L607CL-BZ
Photometric Multiplier 1.0
Photometric Multiplier .77
Photometric Multiplier .90
Photometric Multiplier .95
Photometric Multiplier .90
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
B6IC-LED
Due to the changes of constant improvement in LED technology, all details are
subject to change without notice. Consult factory for up to date information. w w w . i u s e e l i t e . c o m
6” New Construction IC LED Housing
365
L607SN-SN - Reflector REFLECTOR FINISH: SN-SATIN NICKEL (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607SN- XX
RING FINISH:
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
L607SN-BK L607SN-WH L607SN-CH L607SN-PB L607SN-SN L607SN-CP L607SN-BZ
Photometric Multiplier .87
L607BZ-BZ - REFLECTOR REFLECTOR FINISH: BZ-BRONZE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607BZ- XX
RING FINISH:
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
L607BZ-BK L607BZ-WH L607BZ-CH L607BZ-PB L607BZ-SN L607BZ-CP L607BZ-BZ
Photometric Multiplier .87
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
BK WH CH PB SN CP BZ
L607SHZ-WH - REFLECTOR REFLECTOR FINISH: SHZ-SATIN HAZE (ORDERING INFORMATION) L607SHZ- XX
RING FINISH:
7-3/4”
2-5/8”
L607SN-BK L607SN-WH L607SN-CH L607SN-PB L607SN-SN L607SN-CP L607SN-BZ